Ready to Ship in 48 HoursReady to Ship in 48 Hours
Quick Ship InventoryQuick Ship Inventory
Code Approved Showers and Shower Pans Code Approved Showers and Shower Pans
Code-approved showers Code-approved showers
and shower pans and shower pans
shipped in 48 hours shipped in 48 hours Need
your
bathware

Orders can be placed for 1 or 2
each of any model.
How to Order
Fill-out your form,
double check for accuracy.
Scan and e-mail your
completed form to:
Or, fax form to:
731.925.4290
QSI 6430 BF .875
QSI 3682 BF .625 RRF
QSI 3637 BF 3P .625 RRF
QSI 6233 BF-F .75
QSI 6030 BF 5P 1.0 L/R
QSI 6030 SH 5P 4.0 L/R
QSI 3838 BF PAN .5
QSI 6030 BF PAN 1.0 L/R
QSI SWB3838TR.75
QSI SWB6234TR.75
Submit order form by 12pm CST
for order to be processed same
day.  Orders received after
12pm CST will be processed
the following business day.
14
“Impact” weighted white shower curtain
with antimicrobial, fire-retardant fabric
White collapsible water retainment dam
with two end caps
Optional Accessories
Pricing
QSI model pricing, as well as shipping
pricing, can be found on the
QSI order form.
Questions?
Give customer service a call —
we are here for you!
800.443.7269
When will they ship?
4848 Standard QSI models -
with or without optional
accessories, will ship in
48 hours.
77
Trench QSI models will ship
in 7 business days.
15
Quick Ship InventoryQuick Ship Inventory
Code Approved Showers and Shower Pans Code Approved Showers and Shower Pans
Ready to Ship in 48 HoursReady to Ship in 48 Hours
Comfort Designs
435 Industrial Road
Savannah, TN 38372
Customer Service
800.443.7269
comfortdesignsbathware.com
QSIBRO7 | 092023